

Diverse Material 3

I.D.: 100296095

Data publicarii 17.07.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.655,36 RON - 1.655,36 RON

Descriere: 1 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 1 14.29 14.29 2.71 2 RACORD FLEXIBIL 1/2-3/8 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 3 COT PVC 110-90 BUC 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 4 REDUCTIE PVC 110-50 BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 5 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 6 Siguranta Trifazica 32A BUC 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 7 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 8 PANZA FERA STRAU HECHT 185X20X48T BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 9 CORP LED FIDA 40W BUC 3 92.44 277.31 52.69 10 SET DIBLU + HOLSURUB Ø6 SET 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 11 .PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1 41.18 41.18 7.82 12 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 13 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 62.18 62.18 11.82 14 BUTUC YALA 90MM BUC 2 52.94 105.88 20.12 15 BUTUC YALA 100MM BUC 2 62.18 124.37 23.63 16 CORP LED FIDA 20w BUC 1 57.14 57.14 10.86 17 TUB LED 18W BUC 4 11.76 47.06 8.94 18 TUB LED 36W BUC 4 15.13 60.50 11.50 19 BEC LED 16W L.R BUC 4 12.61 50.42 9.58 20 Cablu MYYM 2*1 ML 9 2.10 18.91 3.59 21 PROIECTOR LED 50W BUC 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 22 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 23 CABLU MYYM 3*1.5 M 23 3.36 77.31 14.69 24 Stecher CP bUC 3 7.56 22.69 4.31 25 \BUTUC YALA 80MM BUC 1 52.10 52.10 9.90 26 Dulie E27 BUC 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 27 PAT CABLU 20X10 ML 8 2.10 16.81 3.19 28 COT CUP 15-90II BUC 2 1.51 3.03 0.57 29 MUFA CUP 15 BUC 20 1.09 21.85 4.15 30 TEAVA CUP 15 ML 0.30 13.32 4.00 0.76 31 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 62.18 62.18 11.82